
Show Hunter North Island Champs/Area Teams Challenge
Saturday 26 March 2016 to Sunday 27th March 2016

Liz Stewart
84 Trig Road
Whenuapai
0618

SHOW HUNTER

8625.00Total PM:Show Hunter

1 GYRO PLASTICS Rising Star 85 cm Restricted  <30 points(HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 80.00 6.00244781 221086

2 20.00Woodbine Next In Line Helen Withers 76.00 4.00243664 233336

3 15.00Diamond Legacy Sharna Bishell 73.00 3.00246480 245096

4 Revilo Montana Kimberley Falk 72.00 2.00231434 237873

5 0.00Mustangs Image Holly Moorman 71.00 1.00240205 208407

65.00

2 GYRO PLASTICS  Rising Star 85 cm Restricted to not jumping over 90 Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00Freestyle Iron Man Tristan Thomas 80.50 6.00245035 233060

2 20.00Country Dream Melanie Dudding 80.25 4.00241178 114235

3 15.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 80.00 3.00244781 221086

4 10.00Woodbine Next In Line Helen Withers 74.00 2.00243664 233336

5 0.00Mustangs Image Holly Moorman 73.00 1.00240205 208407

75.00

3 GYRO PLASTICS  Rising Star 90 cm Restricted to not jumping over 90 Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00Mustangs Image Holly Moorman 79.00 6.00240205 208407

2 20.00Hawkesdale Eden Lee Smith 78.00 4.00244058 226110

3 15.00Country Dream Melanie Dudding 77.00 3.00241178 114235

4 10.00Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 76.00 2.00244192 244190

5 0.00Rustic Red Hester Gerrand 70.00 1.00240118 225528

75.00

Page 1 of 17

DateReportRpt 599-1.9.9h  Licensed: Horowhenua A, P  I Association



4 BURGER KING Handy Hunter 90 cm Restricted to not jumping over 90 Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Handy Hunter

1 40.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 80.00 6.00244781 221086

2 30.00Freestyle Iron Man Tristan Thomas 78.00 4.00245035 233060

3 20.00Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 75.00 3.00244192 244190

4 0.00Mustangs Image Holly Moorman 73.00 2.00240205 208407

5 0.00Black Mirage Yvette Wilson 70.00 1.00232922 207937

90.00

5 COCA COLA 90 cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Zig Zag Chloe Van Den 
Boorn 

92.00 6.00243707 206903

2 20.00Flint RC Michael Morton-
Beetham

90.00 4.00240694 188650

3 15.00Ngahiwi Romeo NZ Kirsten Hence 88.00 3.00229335 192412

4 10.00Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 85.00 2.00239337 222235

5 0.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 84.00 1.0027984 221086

75.00

6 McCAIN 1m (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 83.00 6.00239337 222235

2 20.00Time'll Tell Lammas, Tracey 81.00 4.0019383 180510

3 15.00Quidditch Michael Morton-
Beetham

80.00 3.00226569 188650

4 Telex Devon Finlayson 79.00 2.0029344 224587

5 0.00Charles of Donnelly Tanya Dickey 78.00 1.00236339 200047

65.00

7 COCA COLA Junior 1m (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Junior Hunter

1 30.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 85.00 6.0027314 233060

2 20.00Telex Devon Finlayson 84.00 4.0029344 224587

3 15.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 83.00 3.00243545 226816

4 10.00Joy Ride Holly Moorman 82.00 2.00233731 208407

5 0.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 80.75 1.0027984 221086

75.00
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8 GYRO PLASTICS Junior High Points (National Series HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Junior

1 40.00Joy Ride Holly Moorman 88.00 6.00233731 208407

2 30.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 86.00 4.0027984 221086

3 20.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 85.00 3.0027314 233060

4 15.00Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie 84.00 2.00221692 227600

5 0.00Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples 83.00 1.00234927 222912

6 0.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 82.00 0.00229078 238769

105.00

9 COCA COLA Junior Rider Equitaiton (National Series) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior Rider

1 40.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 95.00 0.0027314 233060

2 30.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 90.00 0.0027984 221086

3 20.00Joy Ride Holly Moorman 88.00 0.00233731 208407

4 0.00Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie 86.00 0.00221692 227600

5 0.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 84.00 0.00229078 238769

6 0.00Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples 83.00 0.00234927 222912

90.00

10 McCAIN Amateur 1m (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur Hunter

1 30.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 90.00 6.00233856 192412

2 20.00Ariki Z Jane Burmester 86.00 4.00235092 122760

3 15.00Time'll Tell Lammas, Tracey 85.00 3.0019383 180510

4 Flint RC Michael Morton-
Beetham

84.00 2.00240694 188650

5 0.00Sirocco Belladonna Joan Couper 83.00 1.00230044 197194

65.00

11 CANTERBURY EQUESTRIAN Amateur High Points (National Series HO Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur High Points

1 40.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 93.00 6.00229256 114235

2 30.00Disney Stephie Joustra 92.00 4.0029879 206848

3 20.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 90.50 3.00233856 192412

4 15.00Time'll Tell Lammas, Tracey 90.00 2.0019383 180510

5 0.00Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle 88.00 1.00229420 194436

6 0.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 86.00 0.0025416 240617
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105.00

12 ESNZ Adult Rider Equitaiton (National Series) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 5

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider

1 40.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 94.00 0.00229256 114235

2 30.00Big bird Melissa Marriner 93.00 0.00240298 206152

3 Disney Stephie Joustra 91.00 0.0029879 206848

4 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 89.00 0.00233856 192412

5 0.00VIP Lynsey Hodgkinson 86.00 0.00226756 170148

70.00

13 BURGER KING Handy Hunter (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Handy Hunter

1 40.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 90.00 6.0027314 233060

2 30.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 89.00 4.00229256 114235

3 20.00Big bird Melissa Marriner 88.00 3.00240298 206152

4 15.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 87.00 2.00233856 192412

5 0.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 85.00 1.00229078 238769

6 0.00Ngahiwi Best Wishes Charlotte Cotter 84.00 0.00239702 231086

105.00

14 HALL'S GROUP 1.05m (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Weiti Windfall Jaime Campbell 86.00 0.00Casual 201569

2 20.00Flint RC Michael Morton-
Beetham

84.00 4.00240694 188650

3 15.00Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers 83.50 3.00232416 233336

4 10.00Hawkesdale Mahe Lee Smith 83.00 2.00232447 226110

5 0.00VIP Lynsey Hodgkinson 82.50 1.00226756 170148

6 0.00Ariki Z Jane Burmester 82.00 0.00235092 122760

75.00

15 CROMBIE LOCKWOOD 1.10m (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle 84.00 6.00229420 194436

2 20.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 79.00 4.0025416 240617

3 15.00Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers 78.00 3.00232416 233336

4 Weiti Windfall Jaime Campbell 68.00 0.00Casual 201569
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65.00

16 COUNTRY TV Open High Points (National Series HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series

1 40.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 87.00 6.0027314 233060

2 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 86.00 4.00229256 114235

3 20.00Hawkesdale Mahe Lee Smith 84.00 3.00232447 226110

4 15.00Charles of Donnelly Tanya Dickey 83.50 2.00236339 200047

5 0.00Quidditch Michael Morton-
Beetham

83.00 1.00226569 188650

6 0.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 82.00 0.0025416 240617

75.00

17 CROMBIE LOCKWOOD CAT A Welcome Pony Hunter (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 84.00 6.0021583 239354

2 20.00Mr Holyfield Hanna Luostari 82.00 4.00238676 238667

3 15.00Glenvar Bramble Daisy Kerton 74.00 0.00Casual

4 10.00Shadow Moonshine Brooke Hutton 71.00 2.00237985 244870

5 0.00Pips N All Zara Robertson 70.00 1.00232292 243374

75.00

18 CROMBIE LOCKWOOD CAT A 60cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 30.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 85.00 6.0021583 239354

2 20.00Winnie the Pooh Tahlia Graham 80.00 4.00244825 244824

3 15.00Flashing Ollie Shanelle Rae 72.00 3.00237727 237079

4 10.00Cormac McCarthy Grace Aldridge 69.00 2.00224931 238251

5 0.00Shadow Moonshine Brooke Hutton 68.50 1.00237985 244870

75.00

19 CROMBIE LOCKWOOD CAT A  70cm(HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 40.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 88.00 6.0021583 239354

2 30.00Winnie the Pooh Tahlia Graham 75.00 4.00244825 244824

3 20.00Pips N All Zara Robertson 71.00 3.00232292 243374

4 15.00Mr Holyfield Hanna Luostari 70.00 2.00238676 238667

5 0.00Cormac McCarthy Grace Aldridge 69.00 1.00224931 238251
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105.00

20 BURGER KING CAT A Handy Hunter 70cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Handy Hunter

1 40.00Mr Holyfield Hanna Luostari 78.00 6.00238676 238667

2 30.00Winnie the Pooh Tahlia Graham 75.00 4.00244825 244824

3 20.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 74.00 3.0021583 239354

4 Pips N All Zara Robertson 73.00 2.00232292 243374

5 0.00Cormac McCarthy Grace Aldridge 71.00 1.00224931 238251

90.00

21 EQUISSAGE CAT A High Points 70cm (National Series HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, High Points

1 40.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 90.00 6.0021583 239354

2 30.00Winnie the Pooh Tahlia Graham 76.00 4.00244825 244824

3 20.00Glynmawr Queen of 

the Night 

Alisha Macfarlane 72.00 3.00244544 246609

4 Cormac McCarthy Grace Aldridge 71.00 2.00224931 238251

5 0.00Diamond Klondike 

Kiana

Francesca Bishell 70.00 1.00245284 245094

90.00

22 HALL'S GROUP CAT B Welcome Pony Hunter 70cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 16

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 78.00 6.00241289 237046

2 20.00Princess Phoenix Hannah garwood 76.00 4.00226798 226797

3 15.00Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna kersel 75.00 3.00231083 244143

4 10.00Lace Caitlin Henry 71.00 2.00241092 241080

5 0.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 68.00 1.00234002 233498

75.00

23 HALL'S GROUP CAT B 70cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 16

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 30.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 82.00 6.00234002 233498

2 20.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 80.00 4.00241289 237046

3 15.00Tuff Enuff 111 Claudia Parker 78.00 3.00232387 234071

4 10.00Lulu Belle Taylah Beal 74.00 2.00243894 242611

5 0.00Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna kersel 72.00 1.00231083 244143
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75.00

24 COCA COLA Rider Equitation 12 years and Under Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 16

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 30.00Blue Heaven Charlotte Treneary 76.00 0.00Casual 236774

2 20.00Cameo Rose Victoria Mitchell 73.50 0.0029176 238694

3 15.00Winnie the Pooh Tahlia Graham 73.00 0.00244825 244824

4 10.00Mischievous One Alexandra Henry 72.50 0.00232802 241079

5 0.00Tucker Tuxedo Molly Pike 72.00 0.00224485 229062

75.00

25 HALL'S GROUP CAT B 70cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 17

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 40.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 86.00 6.00234002 233498

2 30.00Princess Phoenix Hannah garwood 82.00 4.00226798 226797

3 20.00Lulu Belle Taylah Beal 80.00 3.00243894 242611

4 15.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 79.00 2.00241289 237046

5 0.00Tuff Enuff 111 Claudia Parker 77.00 1.00232387 234071

105.00

26 BURGER KING CAT B Handy Hunter 80cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Handy Hunter

1 40.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 83.00 6.00234002 233498

2 30.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 80.00 4.00241289 237046

3 20.00Toe Abby Forsythe 72.00 3.0025607 238643

4 15.00Starlight India Maddison Smith 70.00 2.00234287 239502

5 0.00Lace Caitlin Henry 68.00 1.00241092 241080

105.00

27 BURGER KING CAT B High Points 80cm (National Series (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 16

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, High Points

1 40.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 88.00 6.00234002 233498

2 30.00Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna kersel 82.00 4.00231083 244143

3 20.00Lulu Belle Taylah Beal 76.00 3.00243894 242611

4 15.00Princess Phoenix Hannah garwood 75.00 2.00226798 226797

5 0.00Tuff Enuff 111 Claudia Parker 73.00 1.00232387 234071

6 0.00Starlight India Maddison Smith 72.00 0.00234287 239502
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105.00

28 INGHAM TOPCOW TOPCALF CAT C Welcome Pony Hunter 80cm (HOY Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Pendell Silver Secret Eden Ward 83.00 6.00221003 240899

2 20.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 79.00 4.00233061 235555

3 15.00Gold Class Georgia Alexander 78.00 3.0029443 237046

4 Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 74.00 2.00228143 239118

5 0.00My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge 70.00 1.00235376 238252

65.00

29 INGHAM TOPCOW TOPCALF CAT C 80cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 30.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 88.00 6.00233061 235555

2 20.00Pendell Silver Secret Eden Ward 84.00 4.00221003 240899

3 15.00Storm Magic Jessica Collinson 83.00 3.00225146 233310

4 Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 82.00 2.00231373 233064

5 0.00Flash Fox Lauren Mitchell 78.00 1.00226597 238693

65.00

30 NRM Pony Rider Equitation (National Series) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Equitation Series

1 40.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 80.00 0.00228143 239118

2 30.00Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 79.00 0.00231373 233064

3 0.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 78.00 0.00233061 235555

4 0.00Princess Phoenix Hannah garwood 76.00 0.00226798 226797

70.00

31 INGHAM TOPCOW TOPCALF CAT C 80cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 40.00Pendell Silver Secret Eden Ward 87.00 6.00221003 240899

2 30.00Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 84.00 4.00231373 233064

3 20.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 80.00 3.00233061 235555

4 Gold Class Georgia Alexander 78.00 2.0029443 237046

5 0.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 75.00 1.00228143 239118

90.00
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32 BURGER KING CAT C Handy Hunter 90cm (HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Handy Hunter

1 40.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 89.00 6.00233061 235555

2 30.00My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge 81.00 4.00235376 238252

3 20.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 80.00 3.00228143 239118

4 Pendell Silver Secret Eden Ward 74.00 2.00221003 240899

5 0.00Storm Magic Jessica Collinson 70.00 1.00225146 233310

90.00

33 ANIWELL CAT C High Points (National Series HOYQ) Sat, 26 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, High Points

1 40.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 87.00 6.00233061 235555

2 30.00My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge 83.00 4.00235376 238252

3 20.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 81.00 3.00228143 239118

4 Gold Class Georgia Alexander 80.00 2.0029443 237046

5 0.00Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 78.00 1.00231373 233064

6 0.00Pendell Silver Secret Eden Ward 76.00 0.00221003 240899

90.00

34 GYRO PLASTICS Rising Star 85 cm Restricted  to < 30 points (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 83.00 6.00244781 221086

2 20.00CR Starlight Discovery Hester Gerrand 73.00 4.00Casual 225528

3 15.00Woodbine Next In Line Helen Withers 72.00 3.00243664 233336

4 10.00Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 71.00 2.00244192 244190

5 0.00Diamond Legacy Sharna Bishell 70.00 1.00246480 245096

75.00

35 GYRO PLASTICS  Rising Star 85 cm Restricted to not jumping over 90 Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 85.00 6.00244781 221086

2 20.00Country Dream Melanie Dudding 82.00 4.00241178 114235

3 15.00Mustangs Image Holly Moorman 79.00 3.00240205 208407

4 10.00Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 77.00 2.00244192 244190

5 0.00Woodbine Next In Line Helen Withers 76.00 1.00243664 233336

75.00
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36 GYRO PLASTICS  Rising Star 90 cm Restricted to not jumping over 90 Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 79.00 6.00244781 221086

2 20.00Country Dream Melanie Dudding 76.00 4.00241178 114235

3 15.00Freestyle Iron Man Tristan Thomas 74.00 3.00245035 233060

4 10.00Hawkesdale Eden Lee Smith 72.00 2.00244058 226110

5 0.00Woodbine Next In Line Helen Withers 71.00 1.00243664 233336

75.00

37 BURGER KING Handy Hunter Classic 90 cm Restricted to not jumping Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Handy Hunter

1 150.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 167.00 6.00244781 221086

2 100.00Country Dream Melanie Dudding 160.00 4.00241178 114235

3 70.00Mustangs Image Holly Moorman 145.00 3.00240205 208407

4 Freestyle Iron Man Tristan Thomas 144.00 2.00245035 233060

5 0.00Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 115.00 1.00244192 244190

320.00

38 COCA COLA 90 cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Time'll Tell Lammas, Tracey 84.00 6.0019383 180510

2 20.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 83.00 4.0027984 221086

3 15.00Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 80.00 3.00239337 222235

4 10.00Ngahiwi Romeo NZ Kirsten Hence 77.00 2.00229335 192412

5 0.00Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 72.00 1.00244192 244190

75.00

39 McCAIN 1m (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 79.00 6.00239337 222235

2 20.00Flint RC Michael Morton-
Beetham

77.00 4.00240694 188650

3 15.00Time'll Tell Lammas, Tracey 76.00 3.0019383 180510

4 10.00Quidditch Michael Morton-
Beetham

75.00 2.00226569 188650

5 0.00Astin Martin II Macey Gill 74.00 1.00233167 204156

75.00
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40 GYRO PLASTICS Junior High Points (National Series HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Junior

1 40.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 85.00 6.0027984 221086

2 30.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 81.00 4.0027314 233060

3 20.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 78.00 3.00243545 226816

4 Joy Ride Holly Moorman 77.00 2.00233731 208407

5 0.00Kiwi Icon Victoria How 76.00 1.00226179 229941

6 0.00Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie 75.00 0.00221692 227600

90.00

41 COCA COLA Junior Rider Equitaiton (National Series) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior Rider

1 40.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 81.00 0.0027314 233060

2 30.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 78.00 0.0027984 221086

3 20.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 77.00 0.00229078 238769

4 Kiwi Icon Victoria How 76.00 0.00226179 229941

5 0.00Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples 73.00 0.00234927 222912

90.00

42 EMPIRE EXCAVATION Junior 1m NI Championship (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Junior Championship

1 180.00Joy Ride Holly Moorman 88.00 6.00233731 208407

2 130.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 86.00 4.0027314 233060

3 100.00Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples 75.00 3.00234927 222912

4 0.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 74.00 2.00229078 238769

5 0.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 70.00 1.00243545 226816

6 0.00Darillo Sophie Fisher 69.00 0.00234143 238769

410.00

43 CANTERBURY EQUESTRIAN Amateur High Points(National Series HO Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur High Points

1 40.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 85.00 6.00233856 192412

2 30.00Disney Stephie Joustra 83.00 4.0029879 206848

3 20.00Astin Martin II Macey Gill 78.00 3.00233167 204156

4 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 77.00 2.00229256 114235

5 0.00Flint RC Michael Morton-
Beetham

76.00 1.00240694 188650

6 0.00Time'll Tell Lammas, Tracey 75.00 0.0019383 180510
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90.00

44 ESNZ Adult Rider Equitaiton (National Series) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 3

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider

1 40.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 76.00 0.00233856 192412

2 Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-
Smith

72.00 0.00223436 223435

3 VIP Lynsey Hodgkinson 70.00 0.00226756 170148

40.00

45 EMPIRE EXCAVATION Amateur 1m NI Championship (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 18

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur Championship

1 180.00Disney Stephie Joustra 90.00 6.0029879 206848

2 130.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 88.00 4.00229256 114235

3 100.00Time'll Tell Lammas, Tracey 87.00 3.0019383 180510

4 70.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 86.00 2.00233856 192412

5 0.00Ariki Z Jane Burmester 83.00 1.00235092 122760

480.00

46 HALL'S GROUP 1.05m (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 5

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Astin Martin II Macey Gill 80.00 6.00233167 204156

2 20.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 76.00 4.0025416 240617

3 Balmoral Corlando Vanessa Veart-
Smith

70.00 3.00235770 223435

4 Bellamy Teagan 
Greenwood

68.00 2.0021767 230350

50.00

47 BURGER KING Handy Hunter Classic 1.05m {call back} (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Handy Hunter

1 150.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 179.00 6.00229256 114235

2 100.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 170.00 4.00233856 192412

3 70.00Disney Stephie Joustra 169.00 3.0029879 206848

4 40.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 163.00 2.0027314 233060

5 0.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 151.00 1.00226264 221934

6 0.00Flint RC Michael Morton-
Beetham

144.00 0.00240694 188650
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360.00

48 CROMBIE LOCKWOOD 1.10m (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Hawkesdale Mahe Lee Smith 80.00 6.00232447 226110

2 20.00Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers 73.00 4.00232416 233336

3 15.00Midnight Prophet Aidan Sharples 70.00 3.00234175 221208

65.00

49 COUNTRY TV Open High Points National Series (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series

1 40.00Craighaven LeviOsa Tristan Thomas 88.00 6.0027314 233060

2 30.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 82.00 4.0025416 240617

3 20.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 80.00 3.00229256 114235

4 0.00Hawkesdale Mahe Lee Smith 76.00 2.00232447 226110

5 0.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 75.00 1.00226264 221934

6 0.00Bellamy Teagan 
Greenwood

72.00 0.0021767 230350

90.00

50 EMPIRE EXCAVATION 1.10-1.15m NI Championship (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Championship

1 180.00Weiti Windfall Jaime Campbell 90.00 0.00Casual 201569

2 130.00Disney Stephie Joustra 88.00 4.0029879 206848

3 100.00Hawkesdale Mahe Lee Smith 84.00 3.00232447 226110

4 70.00Bellamy Teagan 
Greenwood

80.00 2.0021767 230350

5 0.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 78.00 1.00233856 192412

480.00

51 CROMBIE LOCKWOOD CAT A Welcome Pony Hunter 60cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 86.00 6.0021583 239354

2 20.00Cormac McCarthy Grace Aldridge 80.00 4.00224931 238251

3 15.00Glynmawr Queen of 

the Night 

Alisha Macfarlane 72.00 3.00244544 246609

4 Shadow Moonshine Brooke Hutton 70.50 2.00237985 244870

5 0.00Mr Holyfield Hanna Luostari 70.00 1.00238676 238667
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65.00

52 CROMBIE LOCKWOOD CAT A 60cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 40.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 89.00 6.0021583 239354

2 30.00MIdnight's Dark Secret Antoinette Taylor 73.00 4.00237909 237906

3 20.00Shadow Moonshine Brooke Hutton 70.00 3.00237985 244870

4 Sunny side up Jamie Greatorex 69.00 2.00244454 244383

5 0.00Diamond Klondike 

Kiana

Francesca Bishell 65.20 1.00245284 245094

90.00

53 BURGER KING CAT A Handy Hunter 70cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Handy Hunter

1 40.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 74.00 6.0021583 239354

2 30.00Cormac McCarthy Grace Aldridge 73.00 4.00224931 238251

3 20.00Winnie the Pooh Tahlia Graham 72.00 3.00244825 244824

4 Mr Holyfield Hanna Luostari 67.00 2.00238676 238667

5 0.00MIdnight's Dark Secret Antoinette Taylor 65.10 1.00237909 237906

90.00

54 EQUISSAGE CAT A High Points 70cm (National Series HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, High Points

1 40.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 80.00 6.0021583 239354

2 30.00MIdnight's Dark Secret Antoinette Taylor 68.10 4.00237909 237906

3 20.00Mr Holyfield Hanna Luostari 68.00 3.00238676 238667

4 Diamond Klondike 

Kiana

Francesca Bishell 62.00 2.00245284 245094

90.00

55 EMPIRE EXCAVATION CAT A PONY NI Championship (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Championship

1 180.00Moon Maiden Grace parker 89.50 6.0021583 239354

2 130.00Cormac McCarthy Grace Aldridge 71.00 4.00224931 238251

3 100.00Mr Holyfield Hanna Luostari 70.00 3.00238676 238667

4 Sunny side up Jamie Greatorex 68.00 2.00244454 244383

5 0.00MIdnight's Dark Secret Antoinette Taylor 67.20 1.00237909 237906

410.00
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56 HALL'S GROUP CAT B Welcome Pony Hunter 70cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Mischievous One Alexandra Henry 72.00 6.00232802 241079

2 20.00Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna kersel 71.50 4.00231083 244143

3 15.00Chilled Out Kaiden Nash 71.00 3.00242497 244782

4 10.00Lulu Belle Taylah Beal 70.00 2.00243894 242611

5 0.00Tuff Enuff 111 Claudia Parker 69.00 1.00232387 234071

75.00

57 HALL'S GROUP CAT B 70cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 15

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 30.00Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna kersel 78.00 6.00231083 244143

2 20.00Cameo Rose Victoria Mitchell 77.20 4.0029176 238694

3 15.00Tuff Enuff 111 Claudia Parker 77.00 3.00232387 234071

4 10.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 71.00 2.00241289 237046

5 0.00Tucker Tuxedo Molly Pike 70.20 1.00224485 229062

75.00

58 BURGER KING CAT B Handy Hunter Classic 80cm {Call Back}  (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Handy Hunter

1 150.00Maiden Mattel Alexandra Sharples 150.00 6.00237039 230079

2 100.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 144.00 4.00241289 237046

3 70.00Princess Phoenix Hannah garwood 139.30 3.00226798 226797

4 40.00Chilled Out Kaiden Nash 134.00 2.00242497 244782

5 0.00Lulu Belle Taylah Beal 133.00 1.00243894 242611

360.00

59 BURGER KING CAT B High Points 80cm (National Series HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, High Points

1 40.00Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna kersel 79.90 6.00231083 244143

2 30.00Tuff Enuff 111 Claudia Parker 79.00 4.00232387 234071

3 20.00Lace Caitlin Henry 73.00 3.00241092 241080

4 15.00Princess Phoenix Hannah garwood 71.00 2.00226798 226797

5 0.00Maiden Mattel Alexandra Sharples 70.00 1.00237039 230079

6 0.00Mischievous One Alexandra Henry 69.90 0.00232802 241079

105.00
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60 EMPIRE EXCAVATION CAT B PONY NI Championship 80cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 15

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Championship

1 180.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 83.00 6.00234002 233498

2 130.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 82.00 4.00241289 237046

3 100.00Tuff Enuff 111 Claudia Parker 79.00 3.00232387 234071

4 70.00Mischievous One Alexandra Henry 69.90 2.00232802 241079

5 0.00Cameo Rose Victoria Mitchell 69.80 1.0029176 238694

480.00

61 INGHAM TOPCOW TOPCALF CAT C 80cm Welcome Pony Hunter (HOY Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 80.00 6.00231373 233064

2 20.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 79.00 4.00228143 239118

3 15.00Flash Fox Lauren Mitchell 72.20 3.00226597 238693

4 Gold Class Georgia Alexander 72.00 2.0029443 237046

5 0.00Storm Magic Jessica Collinson 69.90 1.00225146 233310

65.00

62 INGHAM TOPCOW TOPCALF CAT C 80cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 30.00Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 89.50 6.00231373 233064

2 20.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 82.10 4.00228143 239118

3 15.00Storm Magic Jessica Collinson 82.00 3.00225146 233310

4 Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 70.10 2.00233061 235555

5 0.00Flash Fox Lauren Mitchell 70.00 1.00226597 238693

65.00

63 NRM Pony Rider Equitation 80cm (National Series) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Equitation Series

1 40.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 90.00 0.00233061 235555

2 30.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 89.20 0.00228143 239118

3 20.00Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas 89.00 0.00233061 233060

4 Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 74.00 0.00231373 233064

5 0.00Dun Cruisin Bronte Hemmings 69.20 0.00233472 244212

90.00

Page 16 of 17

DateReportRpt 599-1.9.9h  Licensed: Horowhenua A, P  I Association



64 BURGER KING CAT C Handy Hunter  90cm Classic  {CALL BACK } (H Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Handy Hunter

1 150.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 179.00 6.00228143 239118

2 100.00Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 171.90 4.00231373 233064

3 70.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 166.00 3.00233061 235555

4 My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge 138.20 2.00235376 238252

5 0.00Flash Fox Lauren Mitchell 134.00 1.00226597 238693

320.00

65 ANIWELL CAT C Hight Points 90cm (National Series HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, High Points

1 40.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 90.00 6.00228143 239118

2 30.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 89.10 4.00233061 235555

3 20.00Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 89.00 3.00231373 233064

4 15.00Storm Magic Jessica Collinson 88.00 2.00225146 233310

5 0.00Gold Class Georgia Alexander 66.00 1.0029443 237046

6 0.00painting picasso Antoinette Taylor 62.00 0.00237131 237906

105.00

66 EMPIRE EXCAVATION CAT C PONY NI Championship 90cm (HOYQ) Sun, 27 Mar 16

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Championship

1 180.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 88.00 6.00228143 239118

2 130.00Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 82.00 4.00233061 235555

3 100.00Storm Magic Jessica Collinson 79.10 3.00225146 233310

4 70.00Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 79.00 2.00231373 233064

5 0.00Gold Class Georgia Alexander 65.00 0.0029443 237046

480.00

$8,625.00Total Prize Money Paid Out:
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